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EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM               

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Imogen NEAL 20/07/09 Walsall   3:31.17   192  
2. Emily ROTHERHAM 07/04/09 Orion   3:36.69   177  

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia DOUGAN 19/07/08 Orion   3:00.34   308  
2. Orla POWER 30/09/08 Redditch   3:01.38   303  
3. Evie RENDELL 18/02/09 Redditch   3:08.31   270  
4. Lily COLLEY 08/04/08 Wyre Forest   3:11.17   259  
5. Heidi DEAN 22/09/08 Bilston   3:12.88   252  
6. Francesca BARRY 24/05/08 Pershore    3:13.25   250  
7. Katie SAUNDERS 16/02/09 Pershore   3:28.58   199  
8. Emilia PARTINGTON 07/09/08 Blythe Barra   3:33.57   185  
9. Amelie ZARIFEH 03/12/08 Orion    3:39.73   170  

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabella HOARE 05/04/07 Wyre Forest   2:49.48   371  
2. Lily-Ann DEAN 18/05/07 Bilston   2:52.01   355  
3. Serenity BOWEN 20/03/08 Northgate   2:52.47   352  
4. Phillipa FAIRCHILD 30/04/07 Pershore   3:05.01   285  
5. Darcey KEAY 15/03/08 Bilston   3:14.29   246  
6. Freya CULWICK 07/03/08 Stourbridge   3:15.85   240  
7. Jodie TATTON 26/04/07 Orion   3:17.04   236  
8. Cerys BROOK 22/01/08 Stourbridge   3:26.81   204  
9. Lauren TAIT 15/09/07 Blythe Barra   3:44.99   158  
  Millie THOMAS 18/09/07 Pershore  DQ T          

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lillie GROVER 18/02/07 Wyre Forest   2:45.96   395  
2. Lola WHEELER 21/03/07 Northgate   2:46.16   394  
3. Isabelle LOWE 25/03/06 Stourbridge   2:48.24   380  
4. Maya LEECH 14/06/06 Wellington M   2:49.47   371  
5. Molly EGAN 14/11/06 Orion   2:50.05   368  
6. Erin FREER 12/04/06 Wyre Forest   2:52.46   352  
7. Summer YORK 06/08/06 Nene Valley   2:54.66   339  
8. Lucy HUMPHREYS 27/07/06 Stourbridge   3:00.25   308  
9. Lily NEAL 10/02/07 Walsall   3:24.23   212  
  Rachel HARRISON 21/02/07 Stourbridge  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice WALKER 14/03/06 Stourbridge   2:40.08   441  
2. Alexandra HAYES 10/02/06 Wyre Forest   2:41.37   430  
3. Megan HEWITT 06/12/05 Cannock Phnx   2:45.28   400  
4. Rosie WARD 20/10/05 Redditch   2:45.80   397  
5. Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN 02/10/05 Orion   2:46.88   389  
6. Emily BROWN 22/07/05 Cannock Phnx   2:47.30   386  
7. Jodie ANDREWS 06/01/06 Bilston   2:47.44   385  
8. Leah WRIGHT 08/04/05 Cannock Phnx   2:49.43   372  
9. Tess TINSLEY 01/02/06 Northgate   2:52.11   354  
10. Jemima JACKSON 28/10/05 Orion   2:55.99   331  
11. Summer NASH 04/08/05 Bilston   2:57.85   321  
12. Madison FRANCIS-TAYLOR30/09/05 Orion   2:58.09   320  
13. Libbie WILKES 21/09/05 Walsall   2:58.76   316  
14. Clare MILLER 31/08/05 Orion   3:26.77   204  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Grace GOLDSMITH 24/11/04 Northgate   2:31.93   516  
2. Jasmine KILMARTIN 17/03/05 Bromsgrove   2:45.67   397  
3. Isabelle MALONEY 23/04/04 Blythe Barra   2:45.71   397  
4. Poppy REYNOLDS 29/10/04 Wellington M   2:49.53   371  
5. Zara POVEY 21/07/04 Droitwich   2:50.51   365  

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin YATES 24/02/04 Pershore   2:38.84   451  
2. Georgia FISHER 15/07/03 Redditch   2:42.30   423  
3. Wai-Guin MILLS 13/01/04 Orion   2:52.09   355  
  Georgia COUPLAND 07/04/03 Wellington M  DQ ST          
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emily-Jane BOWATER 01/11/02 Bilston   2:43.76   412  
 
 

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke         

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah GAMBROUDES 19/12/09 Blythe Barra   3:58.78   128  
2. Ethan JONES 25/07/09 Wellington M   4:03.75   120  
3. Christian NEAL 20/07/09 Walsall   4:12.71   108  
4. Adam WALKER 31/03/09 Walsall   4:37.42   81  

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oliver SMITH 15/05/08 Northgate   3:29.57   189  
2. Daniel ROCHE 16/01/09 Blythe Barra   3:32.80   181  
3. Oliver EGAN 28/04/08 Orion   3:52.79   138  
  Owen PERRY 05/07/08 Redditch  DQ T          

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake FRETWELL 15/05/07 Northgate   3:07.63   264  
2. Finley RYAN 30/08/07 Cannock Phnx   3:19.14   221  
3. Isaac GIBBARD 25/12/07 Northgate   3:31.45   184  
4. Joshua HEEKS 14/09/07 Pershore   3:32.63   181  
5. Elliott FELLOWS 08/08/07 Northgate   3:33.05   180  
6. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra   3:53.26   137  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Cameron BADDAMS 18/06/06 Bilston   3:09.63   256  
2. Lachlan WOODEND 22/03/07 Walsall   3:13.50   241  
3. Samuel ROTHERHAM 28/05/06 Orion   3:18.65   222  
4. James GREEN 15/08/06 Wyre Forest   3:22.14   211  
5. Kenzie BOND 30/06/06 Cannock Phnx   3:28.65   192  
6. Tyler ELWELL 29/04/06 Wyre Forest   3:30.80   186  
7. Jake HAWKSWELL 08/02/07 Wyre Forest   3:39.14   166  
  Harry WORRALL 27/02/07 Blythe Barra  DNC     
  Toby LIU 23/11/06 Blythe Barra  DQ T          

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joe RITSON 17/10/05 Northgate   2:47.12   374  
2. James FROGGATT 21/08/05 Stourbridge   2:58.38   307  
3. Ben RITSON 17/10/05 Northgate   3:07.20   266  
4. Claude RODRIGUEZ 15/01/06 Droitwich   3:12.40   245  
5. Finn HANSON 22/12/05 Stourbridge   3:13.81   239  
6. Shricharan RAAJKUMAR 27/04/05 Droitwich   3:20.43   216  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benji GODSALL 11/04/04 Orion   2:55.38   323  
2. Luka STOLIC 11/09/04 Wellington M   3:10.44   252  
3. Archie WICKENS 16/10/04 Northgate   3:13.67   240  
  Owen WESTWOOD 25/10/04 Wyre Forest  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew JONES 28/02/04 Northgate   2:40.36   423  
2. Cieran PEGG 29/03/03 Bilston   2:54.10   331  
3. Owen ROWLANDS 17/07/03 Walsall   3:10.23   253  
 

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy NOBLE 24/07/09 Bilston     43.42   206  
2. Bonnie MOONEY 29/10/09 Blythe Barra     44.31   194  
3. Emily ROTHERHAM 07/04/09 Orion     44.63   190  
4. Isla BATCHELOR 12/11/09 Orion     45.03   185  
5. Imogen NEAL 20/07/09 Walsall     45.45   180  
6. Aleksandra KELY 15/04/09 Pershore     46.86   164  
7. Phoebe MARTIN 09/08/09 Droitwich     49.87   136  
8. Charlotte FAIRCHILD 13/12/09 Pershore     50.81   128  
9. Daisy SANDS 13/06/09 Bilston     53.04   113  
10. Phoebe PRITCHARD 02/04/09 Bilston     54.79   102  
11. Francesca MORLEY 29/09/09 Bilston     55.29   100  
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia DOUGAN 19/07/08 Orion     37.94   309  
2. Orla POWER 30/09/08 Redditch     38.00   308  
3. Lily COLLEY 08/04/08 Wyre Forest     38.14   304  
4. Francesca BARRY 24/05/08 Pershore     39.41   276  
5. Keisha MCFARLANE 11/07/08 Bilston     39.43   275  
6. Evie RENDELL 18/02/09 Redditch     40.59   252  
7. Rose ARNOTT 14/08/08 Bilston     41.66   233  
8. Heidi DEAN 22/09/08 Bilston     41.68   233  
9. Faith SHEPHERD 18/06/08 Walsall     41.74   232  
10. Abigail HALDANE 16/05/08 Droitwich     41.83   231  
11. Ofri LERNER 01/03/09 Orion     42.74   216  
12. Lucy NEISH 25/02/09 Cannock Phnx     43.56   204  
13. Molly DEVENPORT 21/10/08 Blythe Barra     43.88   200  
14. Nikki ENGLISH 20/04/08 Pershore     44.33   194  
15. Emma TAYLOR 14/06/08 Pershore     44.47   192  
16. Holly OLIVER 13/07/08 Droitwich     46.65   166  
17. Emilia PARTINGTON 07/09/08 Blythe Barra     46.88   164  
18. Amelie ZARIFEH 03/12/08 Orion     46.94   163  
19. Katie SAUNDERS 16/02/09 Pershore     47.21   160  
20. Lauren BRAY 24/06/08 Droitwich     48.06   152  
21. Catherine HAMILTON 04/02/09 Droitwich     48.73   146  
22. Jessica HUMPHREYS 19/01/09 Stourbridge     51.42   124  
  Leah MORRIS 05/02/09 Northgate  DNC     
  Lily CUNNEY 20/08/08 Orion  DNC     
  Emily HEWITT 14/02/09 Cannock Phnx  DQ S          

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Serenity BOWEN 20/03/08 Northgate     37.60   318  
2. Anna COLE 18/10/07 Northgate     37.82   312  
3. Millie THOMAS 18/09/07 Pershore     37.84   312  
4. Lily-Ann DEAN 18/05/07 Bilston     38.00   308  
5. Ella LOFTUS 05/04/07 Redditch     38.12   305  
6. Amber VALLETTA 17/12/07 Walsall     39.65   271  
7. Lilly AUSTIN 19/12/07 Bilston     39.74   269  
8. Lexi KEMPSON 08/11/07 Bilston     40.06   263  
9. Isla CLARKE 25/11/07 Northgate     40.19   260  
10. Jodie TATTON 26/04/07 Orion     40.47   255  
11. Phillipa FAIRCHILD 30/04/07 Pershore     40.94   246  
12. Eve WILLIAMS 29/09/07 Wyre Forest     41.00   245  
13. Sfera ADRIS 07/12/07 Orion     41.60   234  
14. Olivia HILL 16/07/07 Wyre Forest     42.02   227  
15. Natasha MOYLE 31/07/07 Stourbridge     42.20   225  
16. Megan FIDDLER 26/09/07 Cannock Phnx     42.31   223  
17. Freya CULWICK 07/03/08 Stourbridge     42.36   222  
18. Stella PALLETT 17/10/07 Wyre Forest     43.43   206  
19. Cerys BROOK 22/01/08 Stourbridge     43.53   205  
20. Darcey KEAY 15/03/08 Bilston     44.21   195  
21. Esme GILES 27/03/07 Orion     44.48   192  
22. Jessica BARNES 11/09/07 Pershore     46.17   171  
23. Leah-Ellie MCEVOY 06/06/07 Cannock Phnx     47.00   162  
24. Zoe BARNES 11/09/07 Pershore     47.24   160  
25. Grace CHURCHILL 29/09/07 Bilston     49.14   142  
26. Lauren TAIT 15/09/07 Blythe Barra     49.74   137  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lillie GROVER 18/02/07 Wyre Forest     33.67   443  
2. Lola WHEELER 21/03/07 Northgate     35.89   365  
3. Isabelle LOWE 25/03/06 Stourbridge     35.93   364  
4. Ava-Violet JONES 05/01/07 Chase     36.01   362  
5. Marieke PARKER 14/10/06 Wyre Forest     37.47   321  
6. Molly EGAN 14/11/06 Orion     37.66   316  
7. Lucy HUMPHREYS 27/07/06 Stourbridge     38.16   304  
8. Erin FREER 12/04/06 Wyre Forest     38.24   302  
9. Eva SPENCE 10/06/06 Orion     38.73   291  
10. Phoebe BROOMHALL 17/01/07 Bilston     39.04   284  
11. Grace TAYLOR 08/08/06 Stourbridge     42.78   216  
12. Emily-Jane SURGEONER 17/01/07 Orion     48.88   144  
  Rachel HARRISON 21/02/07 Stourbridge  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin CHANCE 31/03/05 Redditch     33.85   436  
2. Alice WALKER 14/03/06 Stourbridge     33.96   431  
3. Megan HEWITT 06/12/05 Cannock Phnx     34.86   399  
4. Emily GARTON 25/12/05 Nene Valley     35.53   377  
5. Molly BENTING 06/10/05 Wellington M     35.66   373  
6. Leah WRIGHT 08/04/05 Cannock Phnx     35.67   372  
7. Lucy CONNOLLY 08/06/05 Wyre Forest     36.51   347  
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8. Niamh GIBBS 17/03/06 Redditch     36.82   338  
9. Aimee TURTON 09/07/05 Wellington M     37.13   330  
10. Madison FRANCIS-TAYLOR30/09/05 Orion     37.29   326  
11. Ellie WILLIAMS 23/08/05 Pershore     37.30   325  
12. Jemima JACKSON 28/10/05 Orion     37.48   321  
13. Summer NASH 04/08/05 Bilston     37.90   310  
14. Rosie WARD 20/10/05 Redditch     38.36   299  
15. Mia COX 01/11/05 Bilston     38.40   298  
16. Emily BROWN 22/07/05 Cannock Phnx     38.93   286  
17. Isabelle TIMBRELL 12/02/06 Cannock Phnx     39.32   278  
18. Jessica SADLER 29/01/06 Wyre Forest     40.87   247  
19. Afia MALIK 08/08/05 Orion     42.68   217  
20. Clare MILLER 31/08/05 Orion     44.90   186  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Grace GOLDSMITH 24/11/04 Northgate     33.69   442  
2. Charley RYAN 19/12/04 Cannock Phnx     34.55   410  
3. Zara POVEY 21/07/04 Droitwich     35.75   370  
4. Ellie COX 03/05/04 Bilston     36.16   357  
5. Lauren STEWART 20/06/04 Wyre Forest     36.91   336  
6. Jasmine KILMARTIN 17/03/05 Bromsgrove     37.47   321  
7. Olivia FROST 16/12/04 Wellington M     37.91   310  
8. Nicola STEWARD 23/04/04 Redditch     38.56   295  
9. Leah PRICE 06/12/04 Stourbridge     38.82   289  
10. Poppy REYNOLDS 29/10/04 Wellington M     39.54   273  

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matilda CALDER 03/08/03 Wyre Forest     32.56   490  
2. Lois STEVENS 27/11/03 Wyre Forest     34.03   429  
3. Georgia FISHER 15/07/03 Redditch     34.42   414  
4. Caitlin YATES 24/02/04 Pershore     34.78   402  
5. Keira HUGHES 11/09/03 Wellington M     36.08   360  
6. Emily ELLIOTT 03/02/04 Wellington M     36.20   356  
7. Harriet GILES 27/01/04 Orion     38.89   287  
8. Wai-Guin MILLS 13/01/04 Orion     39.07   283  
9. Rachael BAYLEY 20/07/03 Northgate     40.70   250  
10. Alice COCKCROFT 26/11/03 Orion     43.66   203  
  Esther MASSENGO-FOUANI06/07/03 Wellington M  DNC     

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Maddison ALLARD 09/08/02 Redditch     35.40   381  
2. Chloe HUMPHRIES 29/05/02 Bilston     36.41   350  
 

EVENT 4 Boys Open 100m Backstroke           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah GAMBROUDES 19/12/09 Blythe Barra   1:33.54   142  
2. Jack LEWIS 08/02/10 Cannock Phnx   1:36.12   131  
3. Christian NEAL 20/07/09 Walsall   1:42.53   108  
4. Adam WALKER 31/03/09 Walsall   1:53.95   79  
  William HAYWOOD 01/01/10 Blythe Barra  DQ T          
  Rhys FRANCIS 28/10/09 Walsall  DQ T          
  Noah ZARIFEH 22/12/09 Orion  DQ T          
  Gabor MAZAK 22/04/09 Orion  DQ T          

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel WRIGHT 12/06/08 Cannock Phnx   1:18.67   240  
2. Oliver SMITH 15/05/08 Northgate   1:23.54   200  
3. Hugh GEMMILL 30/06/08 Wellington M   1:28.37   169  
4. Owen PERRY 05/07/08 Redditch   1:31.03   155  
5. Oliver EGAN 28/04/08 Orion   1:36.08   131  
6. Charles SPENCE 23/02/09 Orion   1:55.97   74  
  Oscar YATES 05/01/09 Walsall  DNC     
  Daniel ROCHE 16/01/09 Blythe Barra  DQ T          

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake FRETWELL 15/05/07 Northgate   1:13.09   299  
2. Riley PERRY 11/05/07 Redditch   1:15.74   269  
3. Finley RYAN 30/08/07 Cannock Phnx   1:19.32   234  
4. Thomas YEUNG 02/04/07 Stourbridge   1:20.19   226  
5. Alexander WALKER 21/04/07 Walsall   1:24.10   196  
6. Marcus MATTHEWS 30/09/07 Bilston   1:24.44   194  
7. Joshua HEEKS 14/09/07 Pershore   1:24.45   194  
8. Bradley STEWARD 17/07/07 Redditch   1:26.98   177  
9. Elliot WALL 07/02/08 Redditch   1:27.22   176  
10. Isaac GIBBARD 25/12/07 Northgate   1:29.13   165  
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11. Ethan GARDNER 09/06/07 Stourbridge   1:33.63   142  
12. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra   1:34.73   137  
13. Theo CROWTHER 03/11/07 Wyre Forest   1:34.95   136  
14. Ben DODWELL 08/08/07 Walsall   1:40.00   116  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ryan BLOOMER 02/08/06 Wyre Forest   1:14.31   284  
2. Steven NEISH 15/05/06 Cannock Phnx   1:15.61   270  
3. Cameron BADDAMS 18/06/06 Bilston   1:15.97   266  
4. Ryan PRITCHARD 02/07/06 Bilston   1:19.16   235  
5. Toby LIU 23/11/06 Blythe Barra   1:20.48   224  
6. Philip THIES 18/10/06 Orion   1:21.93   212  
7. Connor BRAY 09/05/06 Droitwich   1:22.06   211  
8. Harvey BEESE 23/11/06 Bilston   1:23.79   198  
9. Tyler ELWELL 29/04/06 Wyre Forest   1:24.03   197  
10. Kenzie BOND 30/06/06 Cannock Phnx   1:30.18   159  
11. Marcus ANTRIM 05/09/06 Blythe Barra   1:30.91   155  
12. James GREEN 15/08/06 Wyre Forest   1:32.96   145  
  Finley HAYDEN 23/06/06 Redditch  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joe RITSON 17/10/05 Northgate   1:09.14   353  
2. Joel HANDS 23/06/05 Wyre Forest   1:09.51   348  
3. Daniel GREEN 05/09/05 Northgate   1:10.96   327  
4. James HEEKS 12/04/05 Pershore   1:13.10   299  
5. James FROGGATT 21/08/05 Stourbridge   1:14.22   285  
6. Janos MAZAK 07/04/05 Orion   1:17.46   251  
7. Lewis MCKINNON 14/07/05 Cannock Phnx   1:21.02   219  
8. Edward SHERLOCK 05/08/05 Walsall   1:21.06   219  
9. Claude RODRIGUEZ 15/01/06 Droitwich   1:21.75   214  
10. Ben RITSON 17/10/05 Northgate   1:22.89   205  
11. Shricharan RAAJKUMAR 27/04/05 Droitwich   1:23.04   204  
12. Finn HANSON 22/12/05 Stourbridge   1:24.65   192  
13. Lukas MYKHNENKO 27/01/06 Orion   1:55.45   75  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aurelio LENCIONI 01/01/05 Redditch   1:05.84   409  
2. Owen NEISH 24/07/04 Cannock Phnx   1:07.55   379  
3. Elwyn DAVIES 14/02/05 Wellington M   1:08.71   360  
4. Michael BRAY 23/07/04 Droitwich   1:10.31   336  
5. Da'Charn TATT 01/01/05 Orion   1:20.60   223  
6. Luke YOUNG 18/01/05 Stourbridge   1:21.71   214  
  Theodore REINARZ 15/01/05 Orion  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew JONES 28/02/04 Northgate   1:05.18   422  
2. Cieran PEGG 29/03/03 Bilston   1:07.92   373  
3. Joshua WELFORD 11/07/03 Leic Peng   1:08.28   367  
4. George ROBERTS 28/07/03 Walsall   1:23.75   199  
5. Owen ROWLANDS 17/07/03 Walsall   1:23.85   198  

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HARDIMAN 18/12/02 Wyre Forest   1:17.56   250  
 

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe MARTIN 09/08/09 Droitwich   1:54.37   162  
2. Bella WILLIAMS 03/02/10 Pershore   1:57.73   148  
3. Aleksandra KELY 15/04/09 Pershore   2:16.95   94  
4. Charlotte FAIRCHILD 13/12/09 Pershore   2:26.52   77  
  Bonnie MOONEY 29/10/09 Blythe Barra  DQ T          

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rose ARNOTT 14/08/08 Bilston   1:40.95   235  
2. Olivia DOUGAN 19/07/08 Orion   1:41.01   235  
3. Chloe MANNING 02/07/08 Wyre Forest   1:42.34   226  
4. Orla POWER 30/09/08 Redditch   1:42.36   226  
5. Faith SHEPHERD 18/06/08 Walsall   1:45.21   208  
6. Emma TAYLOR 14/06/08 Pershore   1:45.60   205  
7. Francesca BARRY 24/05/08 Pershore   1:48.45   190  
8. Ofri LERNER 01/03/09 Orion   1:48.90   187  
9. Emilia PARTINGTON 07/09/08 Blythe Barra   1:52.18   171  
10. Nikki ENGLISH 20/04/08 Pershore   1:53.11   167  
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11. Emily HEWITT 14/02/09 Cannock Phnx   1:53.87   164  
12. Molly DEVENPORT 21/10/08 Blythe Barra   1:56.05   155  
13. Katie SAUNDERS 16/02/09 Pershore   1:56.25   154  
14. Charlotte JARMAN 11/12/08 Nene Valley   1:56.93   151  
15. Holly OLIVER 13/07/08 Droitwich   2:00.56   138  
16. Jessica HUMPHREYS 19/01/09 Stourbridge   2:01.26   136  
  Audrey REINARZ 12/05/08 Orion  DNC     
  Lily CUNNEY 20/08/08 Orion  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lilly AUSTIN 19/12/07 Bilston   1:32.98   301  
2. Brecon WESTWOOD 04/01/08 Wyre Forest   1:33.50   296  
3. Serenity BOWEN 20/03/08 Northgate   1:35.92   274  
4. Isabella HOARE 05/04/07 Wyre Forest   1:36.26   271  
5. Jodie TATTON 26/04/07 Orion   1:38.70   252  
6. Phillipa FAIRCHILD 30/04/07 Pershore   1:40.69   237  
7. Amber VALLETTA 17/12/07 Walsall   1:41.37   232  
8. Leah-Ellie MCEVOY 06/06/07 Cannock Phnx   1:43.53   218  
9. Cerys BROOK 22/01/08 Stourbridge   1:43.88   216  
10. Sfera ADRIS 07/12/07 Orion   1:45.92   204  
11. Freya CULWICK 07/03/08 Stourbridge   1:46.85   198  
12. Esme GILES 27/03/07 Orion   1:47.52   195  
13. Darcey KEAY 15/03/08 Bilston   1:49.92   182  
14. Eve WILLIAMS 29/09/07 Wyre Forest   1:51.53   174  
15. Grace CHURCHILL 29/09/07 Bilston   1:52.68   169  
16. Lauren TAIT 15/09/07 Blythe Barra   1:55.44   157  
17. Stella PALLETT 17/10/07 Wyre Forest   1:57.11   150  
18. Jessica BARNES 11/09/07 Pershore   2:01.69   134  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eva SPENCE 10/06/06 Orion   1:26.82   370  
2. Maya LEECH 14/06/06 Wellington M   1:27.48   362  
3. Georgia HUBBLE 19/09/06 Bilston   1:29.24   341  
4. Molly EGAN 14/11/06 Orion   1:30.79   324  
5. Ava-Violet JONES 05/01/07 Chase   1:31.35   318  
6. Phoebe BROOMHALL 17/01/07 Bilston   1:35.81   275  
7. Lily NEAL 10/02/07 Walsall   1:43.06   221  
8. Grace TAYLOR 08/08/06 Stourbridge   1:44.97   209  
9. Emily-Jane SURGEONER 17/01/07 Orion   2:00.93   137  
  Rachel HARRISON 21/02/07 Stourbridge  DNC     
  Isabelle LOWE 25/03/06 Stourbridge  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rosie WARD 20/10/05 Redditch   1:22.52   431  
2. Emily BROWN 22/07/05 Cannock Phnx   1:23.79   412  
3. Charlotte MALONEY 13/02/06 Blythe Barra   1:26.17   379  
4. Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN 02/10/05 Orion   1:28.61   348  
5. Lucy CONNOLLY 08/06/05 Wyre Forest   1:29.77   335  
6. Emily GARTON 25/12/05 Nene Valley   1:32.15   309  
7. Jemima JACKSON 28/10/05 Orion   1:34.41   288  
8. Libbie WILKES 21/09/05 Walsall   1:38.21   256  
9. Jessica SADLER 29/01/06 Wyre Forest   1:41.07   234  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Grace GOLDSMITH 24/11/04 Northgate   1:22.60   430  
2. Lauren STEWART 20/06/04 Wyre Forest   1:31.51   316  
3. Leah PRICE 06/12/04 Stourbridge   1:44.10   214  

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Wai-Guin MILLS 13/01/04 Orion   1:23.57   415  
2. Caitlin YATES 24/02/04 Pershore   1:24.77   398  
3. Chloe LAWSON 16/11/03 Wyre Forest   1:26.20   378  
4. Lois STEVENS 27/11/03 Wyre Forest   1:28.67   347  
5. Harriet GILES 27/01/04 Orion   1:30.83   323  
6. Rosie NANG 20/02/04 Stourbridge   1:36.31   271  
7. Alice COCKCROFT 26/11/03 Orion   1:40.41   239  

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emily-Jane BOWATER 01/11/02 Bilston   1:21.67   445  
  Emily WORRALL 08/01/03 Blythe Barra  DNC     
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EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah GAMBROUDES 19/12/09 Blythe Barra     42.97   130  
2. Hugo GASCOYNE 10/05/09 Stourbridge     47.72   95  
3. Christian NEAL 20/07/09 Walsall     54.60   63  
4. Adam WALKER 31/03/09 Walsall     56.80   56  
  William HAYWOOD 01/01/10 Blythe Barra  DQ SA          
  Noah ZARIFEH 22/12/09 Orion  DQ T          

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel WRIGHT 12/06/08 Cannock Phnx     37.47   196  
2. Oliver SMITH 15/05/08 Northgate     39.50   168  
3. Owen PERRY 05/07/08 Redditch     46.02   106  
4. Daniel ROCHE 16/01/09 Blythe Barra     48.73   89  
5. Charlie WESTWOOD 23/03/09 Bilston     50.58   80  
6. Oliver EGAN 28/04/08 Orion     55.54   60  
  Kai LESZCZYNSKI 12/02/09 Orion  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Riley PERRY 11/05/07 Redditch     34.80   245  
2. Jake FRETWELL 15/05/07 Northgate     35.19   237  
3. Joshua HEEKS 14/09/07 Pershore     35.36   234  
4. Elliott FELLOWS 08/08/07 Northgate     39.11   173  
5. Bradley STEWARD 17/07/07 Redditch     40.59   154  
6. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra     41.83   141  
7. Marcus MATTHEWS 30/09/07 Bilston     42.12   138  
8. Isaac GIBBARD 25/12/07 Northgate     44.13   120  
9. Alexander WALKER 21/04/07 Walsall     44.27   119  
10. Yoan IVANOV 09/08/07 Redditch     47.36   97  
11. Toby YAN 19/11/07 Blythe Barra   1:00.01   47  
  Oscar OWEN 14/06/07 Blythe Barra  DNC     
  Ben DODWELL 08/08/07 Walsall  DQ SA          

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ryan PRITCHARD 02/07/06 Bilston     33.29   280  
2. Cameron BADDAMS 18/06/06 Bilston     33.91   265  
3. Ryan BLOOMER 02/08/06 Wyre Forest     34.76   246  
4. Steven NEISH 15/05/06 Cannock Phnx     35.85   224  
5. Philip THIES 18/10/06 Orion     38.06   187  
6. Samuel ROTHERHAM 28/05/06 Orion     38.10   187  
7. Harvey BEESE 23/11/06 Bilston     39.25   171  
8. Connor BRAY 09/05/06 Droitwich     39.36   169  
9. Marcus ANTRIM 05/09/06 Blythe Barra     43.27   127  
10. Kenzie BOND 30/06/06 Cannock Phnx     43.29   127  
11. Aaron JEWSBURY 25/04/06 Nene Valley     43.45   126  
12. James GREEN 15/08/06 Wyre Forest     45.19   112  
  Harry WORRALL 27/02/07 Blythe Barra  DNC     
  Finley HAYDEN 23/06/06 Redditch  DQ SA          

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William HUGHES 27/05/05 Droitwich     31.84   320  
2. James FROGGATT 21/08/05 Stourbridge     32.81   293  
3. Joe RITSON 17/10/05 Northgate     32.89   291  
4. Daniel GREEN 05/09/05 Northgate     34.64   249  
5. James HEEKS 12/04/05 Pershore     35.10   239  
6. Edward SHERLOCK 05/08/05 Walsall     35.25   236  
7. Ben RITSON 17/10/05 Northgate     36.15   219  
8. Shricharan RAAJKUMAR 27/04/05 Droitwich     37.41   197  
9. Finn HANSON 22/12/05 Stourbridge     37.96   189  
10. Janos MAZAK 07/04/05 Orion     39.09   173  
11. Lewis MCKINNON 14/07/05 Cannock Phnx     39.45   168  
12. Michael GANEV 11/02/06 Bilston     44.00   121  
13. Lukas MYKHNENKO 27/01/06 Orion     53.38   68  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Owen WESTWOOD 25/10/04 Wyre Forest     29.90   387  
2. Elwyn DAVIES 14/02/05 Wellington M     31.13   343  
3. Owen NEISH 24/07/04 Cannock Phnx     31.36   335  
4. Michael BRAY 23/07/04 Droitwich     32.61   298  
5. Luke YOUNG 18/01/05 Stourbridge     33.52   275  
6. Da'Charn TATT 01/01/05 Orion     33.63   272  
7. Thomas BROWN 15/02/05 Wyre Forest     35.28   235  
8. Archie WICKENS 16/10/04 Northgate     38.13   186  
  Theodore REINARZ 15/01/05 Orion  DNC     
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sam PRIDAY 21/09/03 Wellington M     28.24   460  
2. Andrew JONES 28/02/04 Northgate     28.99   425  
3. Joshua WELFORD 11/07/03 Leic Peng     30.44   367  
4. Cieran PEGG 29/03/03 Bilston     30.63   360  
5. Jack KIRBY 06/03/04 Blythe Barra     31.28   338  
6. Owen ROWLANDS 17/07/03 Walsall     33.43   277  
7. Rhys IRWIN 27/02/04 Walsall     33.66   271  
8. George ROBERTS 28/07/03 Walsall     37.57   195  

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HARDIMAN 18/12/02 Wyre Forest     31.90   319  
 

EVENT 7 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emily ROTHERHAM 07/04/09 Orion   3:07.08   205  
2. Bonnie MOONEY 29/10/09 Blythe Barra   3:07.75   203  
3. Isla BATCHELOR 12/11/09 Orion   3:08.91   199  
4. Imogen NEAL 20/07/09 Walsall   3:09.29   198  
5. Bella WILLIAMS 03/02/10 Pershore   3:31.25   142  
6. Charlotte FAIRCHILD 13/12/09 Pershore   3:59.95   97  

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia DOUGAN 19/07/08 Orion   2:37.87   342  
2. Evie RENDELL 18/02/09 Redditch   2:45.47   297  
3. Rose ARNOTT 14/08/08 Bilston   2:46.05   294  
4. Keisha MCFARLANE 11/07/08 Bilston   2:54.19   254  
5. Abigail HALDANE 16/05/08 Droitwich   2:57.63   240  
6. Chloe MANNING 02/07/08 Wyre Forest   3:06.95   206  
7. Amelie ZARIFEH 03/12/08 Orion   3:13.52   185  
8. Katie SAUNDERS 16/02/09 Pershore   3:20.78   166  
  Audrey REINARZ 12/05/08 Orion  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Brecon WESTWOOD 04/01/08 Wyre Forest   2:34.09   368  
2. Lily-Ann DEAN 18/05/07 Bilston   2:35.70   356  
3. Serenity BOWEN 20/03/08 Northgate   2:39.39   332  
4. Macey LYLE 15/07/07 Northgate   2:45.79   295  
5. Natasha MOYLE 31/07/07 Stourbridge   2:48.39   282  
6. Jodie TATTON 26/04/07 Orion   2:51.08   268  
7. Megan FIDDLER 26/09/07 Cannock Phnx   2:52.87   260  
8. Phillipa FAIRCHILD 30/04/07 Pershore   2:53.37   258  
9. Sfera ADRIS 07/12/07 Orion   2:53.73   256  
10. Darcey KEAY 15/03/08 Bilston   2:57.72   239  
11. Lexi KEMPSON 08/11/07 Bilston   3:01.59   224  
12. Esme GILES 27/03/07 Orion   3:01.97   223  
  Gracie BULL 11/06/07 Walsall  DQ ST          

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lillie GROVER 18/02/07 Wyre Forest   2:24.69   444  
2. Isabelle LOWE 25/03/06 Stourbridge   2:25.64   435  
3. Marieke PARKER 14/10/06 Wyre Forest   2:31.67   385  
4. Erin FREER 12/04/06 Wyre Forest   2:33.13   375  
5. Summer YORK 06/08/06 Nene Valley   2:33.90   369  
6. Lucy HUMPHREYS 27/07/06 Stourbridge   2:34.60   364  
7. Molly EGAN 14/11/06 Orion   2:35.46   358  
8. Eva SPENCE 10/06/06 Orion   2:36.60   350  
9. Elizabeth FEARN 27/12/06 Wellington M   2:45.93   294  
10. Lily NEAL 10/02/07 Walsall   2:47.00   289  

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alexandra HAYES 10/02/06 Wyre Forest   2:19.78   493  
2. Alice WALKER 14/03/06 Stourbridge   2:20.39   486  
3. Leah WRIGHT 08/04/05 Cannock Phnx   2:24.65   444  
4. Charlotte MALONEY 13/02/06 Blythe Barra   2:27.16   422  
5. Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN 02/10/05 Orion   2:29.51   402  
6. Madison FRANCIS-TAYLOR30/09/05 Orion   2:30.30   396  
7. Emily BROWN 22/07/05 Cannock Phnx   2:31.55   386  
8. Tess TINSLEY 01/02/06 Northgate   2:32.09   382  
9. Ellie WILLIAMS 23/08/05 Pershore   2:32.36   380  
10. Jemima JACKSON 28/10/05 Orion   2:33.46   372  
11. Molly BENTING 06/10/05 Wellington M   2:34.14   367  
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12. Libbie WILKES 21/09/05 Walsall   2:40.23   327  
13. Niamh GIBBS 17/03/06 Redditch   2:40.78   324  
14. Isabelle TIMBRELL 12/02/06 Cannock Phnx   2:43.81   306  
15. Clare MILLER 31/08/05 Orion   2:50.54   271  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Mollie KILGOUR 11/02/05 Wyre Forest   2:15.64   539  
2. Zara POVEY 21/07/04 Droitwich   2:26.22   430  
3. Isabelle MALONEY 23/04/04 Blythe Barra   2:27.00   423  
4. Ellie COX 03/05/04 Bilston   2:29.77   400  

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Keira HUGHES 11/09/03 Wellington M   2:25.63   436  
2. Wai-Guin MILLS 13/01/04 Orion   2:35.23   360  
3. Harriet GILES 27/01/04 Orion   2:36.86   348  
4. Alice COCKCROFT 26/11/03 Orion   2:52.79   261  

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe HUMPHRIES 29/05/02 Bilston   2:27.04   423  
  Emily WORRALL 08/01/03 Blythe Barra  DNC     
 
 


